
 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.:1 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.VOC (INTERIOR DESIGN) (SEM-VI) (CBCS) DEGREE EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:110:L. S. Raheja School of Architecture                     RESULT DATE :- 30 DECEMBER,2025 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                        ABCID 

   <Course-I>  

   Ex(200/80)          C G GP C*G         äC  äCG    SGPI  RESULT REMARK     200/80  

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 01. PROFESSIONAL PRACTICE 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  3045228  GUPTA ANKIT RAMSANJEEVAN SUNITA                       (855203342520) 

 

   120                16 C  7  112       16  112     7.00     P                 120 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.67  ; SEM-II: 6.07  ; SEM-III: 6.93  ; SEM-IV: 7.77  ; SEM-V: 8.00                   CGPI:  6.90 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 30    ; SEM-II: 30    ; SEM-III: 30    ; SEM-IV: 30    ; SEM-V: 30 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  3045229 /GUPTA KHUSHI PANKAJ REENA                             (- - - - - - ) 

 

   120                16 C  7  112       16  112     7.00     P      RRA        120 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.97  ; SEM-II: 6.40  ; SEM-III: 6.77  ; SEM-IV: 6.60  ; SEM-V: 6.07                   CGPI:  6.42 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 30    ; SEM-II: 30    ; SEM-III: 30    ; SEM-IV: 30    ; SEM-V: 30 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  3045230  KADAM PRACHIT KISHOR RAJSHREE                         (847671563742) 

 

   144                16 B  8  128       16  128     8.00     P                 144 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 4.73  ; SEM-II: 4.60  ; SEM-III: 6.47  ; SEM-IV: 5.90  ; SEM-V: 7.50                   CGPI:  6.05 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 30    ; SEM-II: 30    ; SEM-III: 30    ; SEM-IV: 30    ; SEM-V: 30 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  3045231  MALIK JAYESH RAJU RINA                                (402386459609) 

 

   150                16 A  9  144       16  144     9.00     P                 150 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.23  ; SEM-II: 6.43  ; SEM-III: 6.67  ; SEM-IV: 5.80  ; SEM-V: 6.90                   CGPI:  6.66 @0.09 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 30    ; SEM-II: 30    ; SEM-III: 30    ; SEM-IV: 30    ; SEM-V: 30 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  3045232 /MAYEKAR SHRAVANI SANJIV PALLAVI                       (233363403123) 

 

   120                16 C  7  112       16  112     7.00     P                 120 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.20  ; SEM-II: 6.60  ; SEM-III: 7.00  ; SEM-IV: 6.63  ; SEM-V: 7.43                   CGPI:  6.61 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 30    ; SEM-II: 30    ; SEM-III: 30    ; SEM-IV: 30    ; SEM-V: 30 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  3045233  NAIK ARYAN KAUSTUBH KASHMIRA                          (- - - - - - ) 

 

   140                16 B  8  128       16  128     8.00     P      RLE        140 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: --    ; SEM-II: --    ; SEM-III: --    ; SEM-IV: --    ; SEM-V: --                     CGPI: -- 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: --    ; SEM-II: --    ; SEM-III: --    ; SEM-IV: --    ; SEM-V:  -- 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, äC:Sum of Credit Points, äCG:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = äCG/äC, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.:2 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.VOC (INTERIOR DESIGN) (SEM-VI) (CBCS) DEGREE EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:224:ADITYA COLLEGE OF ARCHITECTURE                          RESULT DATE :- 30 DECEMBER,2025 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                        ABCID 

   <Course-I>  

   Ex(200/80)          C G GP C*G         äC  äCG    SGPI  RESULT REMARK     200/80  

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 01. PROFESSIONAL PRACTICE 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  3045241 /JHA JAGRITI SANJEEV RUPAM                             (267157900647) 

 

   145                16 B  8  128       16  128     8.00     P                 145 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 9.13  ; SEM-II: 8.80  ; SEM-III: 9.43  ; SEM-IV: 9.50  ; SEM-V: 7.97                   CGPI:  8.87 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 30    ; SEM-II: 30    ; SEM-III: 30    ; SEM-IV: 30    ; SEM-V: 30 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  3045244  KHAN FAIZAN AHMED AHSAN AHMED KHAN FATIMA AHSAN KH    (950707425291) 

 

   110                16 D  6   96       16   96     6.00     P                 110 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.97  ; SEM-II: 7.07  ; SEM-III: 5.57  ; SEM-IV: 7.40  ; SEM-V: 7.03                   CGPI:  6.55 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 30    ; SEM-II: 30    ; SEM-III: 30    ; SEM-IV: 30    ; SEM-V: 30 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  3045246 /KHANNA SHIVALIKA SANJEEV EKTA                         (682742825317) 

 

   165                16 O 10  160       16  160    10.00     P                 165 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 7.33  ; SEM-II: 7.23  ; SEM-III: 6.57  ; SEM-IV: 6.37  ; SEM-V: 7.03                   CGPI:  7.20 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 30    ; SEM-II: 30    ; SEM-III: 30    ; SEM-IV: 30    ; SEM-V: 30 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  3045247 /KHONA KAVISHA DHARMESH PRITI                          (358120850063) 

 

   155                16 A  9  144       16  144     9.00     P                 155 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 8.37  ; SEM-II: 9.37  ; SEM-III: 7.43  ; SEM-IV: 8.23  ; SEM-V: 8.97                   CGPI:  8.52 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 30    ; SEM-II: 30    ; SEM-III: 30    ; SEM-IV: 30    ; SEM-V: 30 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  3045248 /MANASAWALA MARIA JUZER SHABANA                        (429172941212) 

 

   145                16 B  8  128       16  128     8.00     P                 145 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 7.67  ; SEM-II: 7.03  ; SEM-III: 6.07  ; SEM-IV: 6.20  ; SEM-V: 6.57                   CGPI:  6.83 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 30    ; SEM-II: 30    ; SEM-III: 30    ; SEM-IV: 30    ; SEM-V: 30 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  3045249 /MISTRY RIYA SAMPATLAL GEETA                           (945895542856) 

 

     A                -  - --  --         0    0      --      A            ABS    0 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.57  ; SEM-II: 5.07  ; SEM-III: 5.57  ; SEM-IV: 5.00  ; SEM-V: --                     CGPI: -- 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 30    ; SEM-II: 30    ; SEM-III: 30    ; SEM-IV: 30    ; SEM-V:  -- 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, äC:Sum of Credit Points, äCG:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = äCG/äC, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.:3 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.VOC (INTERIOR DESIGN) (SEM-VI) (CBCS) DEGREE EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:224:ADITYA COLLEGE OF ARCHITECTURE                          RESULT DATE :- 30 DECEMBER,2025 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                        ABCID 

   <Course-I>  

   Ex(200/80)          C G GP C*G         äC  äCG    SGPI  RESULT REMARK     200/80  

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 01. PROFESSIONAL PRACTICE 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  3045251 /PANCHAL HIRAL KAUSHIK BHAVNA                          (981009594272) 

 

   115                16 D  6   96       16   96     6.00     P                 115 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.13  ; SEM-II: 5.73  ; SEM-III: 5.27  ; SEM-IV: 6.57  ; SEM-V: 7.00                   CGPI:  6.13 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 30    ; SEM-II: 30    ; SEM-III: 30    ; SEM-IV: 30    ; SEM-V: 30 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  3045255 /SHARMA RINKY MITHILESH RITA                           (647447101650) 

 

   110                16 D  6   96       16   96     6.00     P                 110 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.37  ; SEM-II: 5.10  ; SEM-III: 6.13  ; SEM-IV: 6.13  ; SEM-V: 6.93                   CGPI:  5.94 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 30    ; SEM-II: 30    ; SEM-III: 30    ; SEM-IV: 30    ; SEM-V: 30 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  3045256  SHINGE HIMANSHU KAMLAKAR DEEPALI                      (570699882820) 

 

    85                16 P  4   64       16   64     4.00     P                  85 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.10  ; SEM-II: 5.03  ; SEM-III: 5.27  ; SEM-IV: 5.73  ; SEM-V: 6.17                   CGPI:  5.32 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 30    ; SEM-II: 30    ; SEM-III: 30    ; SEM-IV: 30    ; SEM-V: 30 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  3045258 /SONI HARRY KAMLESH NEEPA                              (899821844918) 

 

   125                16 C  7  112       16  112     7.00     P                 125 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.20  ; SEM-II: 5.50  ; SEM-III: 5.30  ; SEM-IV: 5.30  ; SEM-V: 6.40                   CGPI:  5.68 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 30    ; SEM-II: 30    ; SEM-III: 30    ; SEM-IV: 30    ; SEM-V: 30 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  3045263  VISHWAKARMA AMAN RAJU VISHWAKARMA MUNNI DEVI          (270571822438) 

 

    95                16 E  5   80       16   80     5.00     P                  95 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.23  ; SEM-II: 5.90  ; SEM-III: 5.70  ; SEM-IV: 6.43  ; SEM-V: 6.17                   CGPI:  5.98 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 30    ; SEM-II: 30    ; SEM-III: 30    ; SEM-IV: 30    ; SEM-V: 30 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, äC:Sum of Credit Points, äCG:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = äCG/äC, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.:4 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.VOC (INTERIOR DESIGN) (SEM-VI) (CBCS) DEGREE EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:356:VASANT DADA PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG AND ARCHITECTURE      RESULT DATE :- 30 DECEMBER,2025 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                        ABCID 

   <Course-I>  

   Ex(200/80)          C G GP C*G         äC  äCG    SGPI  RESULT REMARK     200/80  

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 01. PROFESSIONAL PRACTICE 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  3045286 /BHANUSHALI MAYURI GOVINDJI PARVATI                    (229707541789) 

 

   150                16 A  9  144       16  144     9.00     P                 150 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 9.57  ; SEM-II: 8.97  ; SEM-III: 9.07  ; SEM-IV: 9.43  ; SEM-V: 7.20                   CGPI:  8.86 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 30    ; SEM-II: 30    ; SEM-III: 30    ; SEM-IV: 30    ; SEM-V: 30 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  3045287  TRIPATHI ASHISH RAJKUMAR MITHILESH                    (594182417248) 

 

   110                16 D  6   96       16   96     6.00     P                 110 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 7.37  ; SEM-II: 7.13  ; SEM-III: 7.77  ; SEM-IV: 7.67  ; SEM-V: 6.43                   CGPI:  7.15 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 30    ; SEM-II: 30    ; SEM-III: 30    ; SEM-IV: 30    ; SEM-V: 30 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, äC:Sum of Credit Points, äCG:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = äCG/äC, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.:5 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.VOC (INTERIOR DESIGN) (SEM-VI) (CBCS) DEGREE EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:376:Bharati Vidyapeeth's College of Architecture            RESULT DATE :- 30 DECEMBER,2025 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                        ABCID 

   <Course-I>  

   Ex(200/80)          C G GP C*G         äC  äCG    SGPI  RESULT REMARK     200/80  

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 01. PROFESSIONAL PRACTICE 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  3045270 /ADISHT AKANSHA ASHOK SULBHA                           (- - - - - - ) 

 

   130                16 C  7  112       16  112     7.00     P      RLE        130 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: --    ; SEM-II: --    ; SEM-III: --    ; SEM-IV: --    ; SEM-V: --                     CGPI: -- 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: --    ; SEM-II: --    ; SEM-III: --    ; SEM-IV: --    ; SEM-V:  -- 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  3045271  BHISE BHAVESH UMAKANT GAURI                           (443932269673) 

 

   112                16 D  6   96       16   96     6.00     P      RLE        112 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.87  ; SEM-II: 6.00  ; SEM-III: 6.17  ; SEM-IV: 5.90  ; SEM-V: --                     CGPI: -- 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 30    ; SEM-II: 30    ; SEM-III: 30    ; SEM-IV: 30    ; SEM-V:  -- 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  3045272 /DUHELA ARPIT KAUR BALBIR SINGH PARMINDER KAUR         (784720874697) 

 

   150                16 A  9  144       16  144     9.00     P                 150 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.67  ; SEM-II: 6.73  ; SEM-III: 6.50  ; SEM-IV: 6.60  ; SEM-V: 5.07                   CGPI:  6.57 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 30    ; SEM-II: 30    ; SEM-III: 30    ; SEM-IV: 30    ; SEM-V: 30 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  3045273  KHAN FAIZAN AMEER TAKRIMUNNISHA                       (- - - - - - ) 

 

     A                -  - --  --         0    0      --      A            ABS    0 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: --    ; SEM-II: --    ; SEM-III: --    ; SEM-IV: --    ; SEM-V: --                     CGPI: -- 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: --    ; SEM-II: --    ; SEM-III: --    ; SEM-IV: --    ; SEM-V:  -- 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  3045274 /LAD DHANASHREE SUSHIL SUPRIYA                         (433162431522) 

 

   120                16 C  7  112       16  112     7.00     P                 120 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 7.27  ; SEM-II: 7.50  ; SEM-III: 7.10  ; SEM-IV: 7.77  ; SEM-V: 6.97                   CGPI:  7.29 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 30    ; SEM-II: 30    ; SEM-III: 30    ; SEM-IV: 30    ; SEM-V: 30 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  3045275 /MEHTA AMEE JAYESH REKHA                               (947818759915) 

 

   120                16 C  7  112       16  112     7.00     P      RLE        120 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.73  ; SEM-II: 5.87  ; SEM-III: 4.53  ; SEM-IV: --    ; SEM-V: 4.67                   CGPI: -- 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 30    ; SEM-II: 30    ; SEM-III: 30    ; SEM-IV: --    ; SEM-V: 30 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, äC:Sum of Credit Points, äCG:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = äCG/äC, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.:6 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.VOC (INTERIOR DESIGN) (SEM-VI) (CBCS) DEGREE EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:376:Bharati Vidyapeeth's College of Architecture            RESULT DATE :- 30 DECEMBER,2025 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                        ABCID 

   <Course-I>  

   Ex(200/80)          C G GP C*G         äC  äCG    SGPI  RESULT REMARK     200/80  

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 01. PROFESSIONAL PRACTICE 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  3045276 /MORE AASTHA KISHOR SUVARNA                            (530028734853) 

 

   140                16 B  8  128       16  128     8.00     P      RLE        140 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.53  ; SEM-II: 5.87  ; SEM-III: 5.40  ; SEM-IV: --    ; SEM-V: 5.60                   CGPI: -- 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 30    ; SEM-II: 30    ; SEM-III: 30    ; SEM-IV: --    ; SEM-V: 30 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  3045277  PANDIT TEJAS YASHWANT YASHASHREE                      (604006542243) 

 

   130                16 C  7  112       16  112     7.00     P                 130 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.87  ; SEM-II: 5.07  ; SEM-III: 4.40  ; SEM-IV: 6.63  ; SEM-V: 6.23                   CGPI:  5.77 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 30    ; SEM-II: 30    ; SEM-III: 30    ; SEM-IV: 30    ; SEM-V: 30 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  3045278 /PATIL KASHISH GANESH NALINI                           (947505773855) 

 

   150                16 A  9  144       16  144     9.00     P                 150 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.13  ; SEM-II: 7.60  ; SEM-III: 6.07  ; SEM-IV: 7.00  ; SEM-V: 6.40                   CGPI:  6.87 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 30    ; SEM-II: 30    ; SEM-III: 30    ; SEM-IV: 30    ; SEM-V: 30 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  3045279  PATIL SHUBHAM SHIVARAJ NITA                           (510673882806) 

 

   150                16 A  9  144       16  144     9.00     P      RLE        150 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.70  ; SEM-II: 5.23  ; SEM-III: 4.63  ; SEM-IV: --    ; SEM-V: 4.70                   CGPI: -- 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 30    ; SEM-II: 30    ; SEM-III: 30    ; SEM-IV: --    ; SEM-V: 30 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  3045280 /RAUT SAKSHI RAHUL RITIKA                              (610120651382) 

 

   140                16 B  8  128       16  128     8.00     P      RLE        140 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.07  ; SEM-II: 6.87  ; SEM-III: 5.80  ; SEM-IV: 4.80  ; SEM-V: --                     CGPI: -- 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 30    ; SEM-II: 30    ; SEM-III: 30    ; SEM-IV: 30    ; SEM-V:  -- 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  3045281 /SALVI RUTIKA RAJESH JANHAVI                           (850307889174) 

 

   140                16 B  8  128       16  128     8.00     P                 140 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.87  ; SEM-II: 8.07  ; SEM-III: 6.50  ; SEM-IV: 6.30  ; SEM-V: 6.50                   CGPI:  6.96 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 30    ; SEM-II: 30    ; SEM-III: 30    ; SEM-IV: 30    ; SEM-V: 30 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, äC:Sum of Credit Points, äCG:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = äCG/äC, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.:7 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.VOC (INTERIOR DESIGN) (SEM-VI) (CBCS) DEGREE EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:376:Bharati Vidyapeeth's College of Architecture            RESULT DATE :- 30 DECEMBER,2025 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                        ABCID 

   <Course-I>  

   Ex(200/80)          C G GP C*G         äC  äCG    SGPI  RESULT REMARK     200/80  

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 01. PROFESSIONAL PRACTICE 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  3045282 /SALVI SIDDHI JANARDHAN JYOTSNA                          

 

   110                16 D  6   96       16   96     6.00     P      RLE        110 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.30  ; SEM-II: 6.03  ; SEM-III: --    ; SEM-IV: 5.57  ; SEM-V: --                     CGPI: -- 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 30    ; SEM-II: 30    ; SEM-III: --    ; SEM-IV: 30    ; SEM-V:  -- 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  3045283 /SHINDE SHARVARI NAMDEO POOJA                          (295405464012) 

 

   130                16 C  7  112       16  112     7.00     P                 130 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.90  ; SEM-II: 7.93  ; SEM-III: 6.50  ; SEM-IV: 7.63  ; SEM-V: 6.70                   CGPI:  7.12 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 30    ; SEM-II: 30    ; SEM-III: 30    ; SEM-IV: 30    ; SEM-V: 30 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  3045284  SINGH NIKHIL BABLU REKHADEVI                          (322219906585) 

 

   110                16 D  6   96       16   96     6.00     P                 110 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.50  ; SEM-II: 6.03  ; SEM-III: 4.83  ; SEM-IV: 5.80  ; SEM-V: 4.93                   CGPI:  5.47 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 30    ; SEM-II: 30    ; SEM-III: 30    ; SEM-IV: 30    ; SEM-V: 30 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  3045285  YADAV NILESH JILAJEET DURGAVATI                       (943064421170) 

 

   150                16 A  9  144       16  144     9.00     P                 150 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.50  ; SEM-II: 6.60  ; SEM-III: 6.53  ; SEM-IV: 7.03  ; SEM-V: 6.33                   CGPI:  6.83 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 30    ; SEM-II: 30    ; SEM-III: 30    ; SEM-IV: 30    ; SEM-V: 30 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, äC:Sum of Credit Points, äCG:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = äCG/äC, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.:8 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.VOC (INTERIOR DESIGN) (SEM-VI) (CBCS) DEGREE EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:410:THAKUR SCHOOL OF ARCHITECTURE & PLANNING                RESULT DATE :- 30 DECEMBER,2025 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                        ABCID 

   <Course-I>  

   Ex(200/80)          C G GP C*G         äC  äCG    SGPI  RESULT REMARK     200/80  

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 01. PROFESSIONAL PRACTICE 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  3045234 /GOPALAN SALONI ANIL MAMTA                             (- - - - - - ) 

 

   110                16 D  6   96       16   96     6.00     P      RRA        110 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.33  ; SEM-II: 5.32  ; SEM-III: 4.60  ; SEM-IV: 4.00  ; SEM-V: 6.03                   CGPI:  5.15 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 30    ; SEM-II: 30    ; SEM-III: 30    ; SEM-IV: 30    ; SEM-V: 30 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  3045235 /GUPTA ANJALI VINOD PRAMILA                              

 

   130                16 C  7  112       16  112     7.00     P      RLE        130 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: --    ; SEM-II: --    ; SEM-III: --    ; SEM-IV: --    ; SEM-V: 5.23                   CGPI: -- 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: --    ; SEM-II: --    ; SEM-III: --    ; SEM-IV: --    ; SEM-V: 30 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  3045236 /GUPTA ARPITA SHYAMSUNDAR GUDDI                        (920257405841) 

 

   120                16 C  7  112       16  112     7.00     P                 120 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.10  ; SEM-II: 5.93  ; SEM-III: 5.53  ; SEM-IV: 6.23  ; SEM-V: 7.20                   CGPI:  6.28 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 30    ; SEM-II: 30    ; SEM-III: 30    ; SEM-IV: 30    ; SEM-V: 30 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  3045237 /GUPTA MANSI DHANANJAY POONAM                          (- - - - - - ) 

 

   120                16 C  7  112       16  112     7.00     P      RRA        120 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 4.63  ; SEM-II: 4.73  ; SEM-III: 5.87  ; SEM-IV: 4.00  ; SEM-V: 6.53                   CGPI:  5.33 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 30    ; SEM-II: 30    ; SEM-III: 30    ; SEM-IV: 30    ; SEM-V: 30 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  3045238 /JAIN RENA DEVENDRA HEMLATHA                           (- - - - - - ) 

 

   100                16 D  6   96       16   96     6.00     P      RLE        100 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: --    ; SEM-II: --    ; SEM-III: --    ; SEM-IV: --    ; SEM-V: 6.33                   CGPI: -- 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: --    ; SEM-II: --    ; SEM-III: --    ; SEM-IV: --    ; SEM-V: 30 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  3045239 /JAIN VIDITA MAHAVIR VANDANA                           (- - - - - - ) 

 

   140                16 B  8  128       16  128     8.00     P      RLE        140 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: --    ; SEM-II: --    ; SEM-III: --    ; SEM-IV: --    ; SEM-V: 5.73                   CGPI: -- 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: --    ; SEM-II: --    ; SEM-III: --    ; SEM-IV: --    ; SEM-V: 30 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, äC:Sum of Credit Points, äCG:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = äCG/äC, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.:9 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.VOC (INTERIOR DESIGN) (SEM-VI) (CBCS) DEGREE EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:410:THAKUR SCHOOL OF ARCHITECTURE & PLANNING                RESULT DATE :- 30 DECEMBER,2025 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                        ABCID 

   <Course-I>  

   Ex(200/80)          C G GP C*G         äC  äCG    SGPI  RESULT REMARK     200/80  

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 01. PROFESSIONAL PRACTICE 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  3045240  JANA RAHUL KAMAL TUMPA                                (390839215598) 

 

   120                16 C  7  112       16  112     7.00     P                 120 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 7.03  ; SEM-II: 6.83  ; SEM-III: 6.50  ; SEM-IV: 5.20  ; SEM-V: 6.67                   CGPI:  6.50 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 30    ; SEM-II: 30    ; SEM-III: 30    ; SEM-IV: 30    ; SEM-V: 30 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  3045242 /KANOUJIA NEHA KANOUJIA LAL BHADUR ANITA               (637275203738) 

 

   135                16 C  7  112       16  112     7.00     P      RLE        135 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.43  ; SEM-II: 5.13  ; SEM-III: 5.40  ; SEM-IV: --    ; SEM-V: 5.57                   CGPI: -- 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 30    ; SEM-II: 30    ; SEM-III: 30    ; SEM-IV: --    ; SEM-V: 30 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  3045243  KEDIA HANS ABHAY SHALINI                              (- - - - - - ) 

 

   150                16 A  9  144       16  144     9.00     P      RLE        150 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.07  ; SEM-II: 5.40  ; SEM-III: 5.17  ; SEM-IV: --    ; SEM-V: 6.60                   CGPI: -- 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 30    ; SEM-II: 30    ; SEM-III: 30    ; SEM-IV: --    ; SEM-V: 30 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  3045245 /KHANAL BHIMKALA DOLPRASAD CHEENAKUMARI                (- - - - - - ) 

 

   110                16 D  6   96       16   96     6.00     P      RLE        110 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: --    ; SEM-II: --    ; SEM-III: --    ; SEM-IV: --    ; SEM-V: 5.23                   CGPI: -- 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: --    ; SEM-II: --    ; SEM-III: --    ; SEM-IV: --    ; SEM-V: 30 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  3045250 /MODI KOMAL MEGHA MEGHA                                (- - - - - - ) 

 

   100                16 D  6   96       16   96     6.00     P      RRA        100 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.90  ; SEM-II: 4.43  ; SEM-III: 4.00  ; SEM-IV: 4.20  ; SEM-V: 5.40                   CGPI:  4.90 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 30    ; SEM-II: 30    ; SEM-III: 30    ; SEM-IV: 30    ; SEM-V: 30 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  3045252 /SAWANT SAKSHI PRAVIN PURVA                            (- - - - - - ) 

 

   120                16 C  7  112       16  112     7.00     P      RLE        120 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: --    ; SEM-II: --    ; SEM-III: --    ; SEM-IV: --    ; SEM-V: 5.00                   CGPI: -- 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: --    ; SEM-II: --    ; SEM-III: --    ; SEM-IV: --    ; SEM-V: 30 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, äC:Sum of Credit Points, äCG:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = äCG/äC, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.:10 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.VOC (INTERIOR DESIGN) (SEM-VI) (CBCS) DEGREE EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:410:THAKUR SCHOOL OF ARCHITECTURE & PLANNING                RESULT DATE :- 30 DECEMBER,2025 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                        ABCID 

   <Course-I>  

   Ex(200/80)          C G GP C*G         äC  äCG    SGPI  RESULT REMARK     200/80  

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 01. PROFESSIONAL PRACTICE 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  3045253  SAWANT SHREYANSHU PRAVIN KALPANA                      (201571419273) 

 

   100                16 D  6   96       16   96     6.00     P      RLE        100 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.30  ; SEM-II: 5.27  ; SEM-III: 5.33  ; SEM-IV: --    ; SEM-V: 6.27                   CGPI: -- 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 30    ; SEM-II: 30    ; SEM-III: 30    ; SEM-IV: --    ; SEM-V: 30 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  3045254  SHAIKH ARMAN AJAZ SHAJAHAN                            (- - - - - - ) 

 

    90                16 E  5   80       16   80     5.00     P      RLE         90 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.83  ; SEM-II: 4.80  ; SEM-III: 5.17  ; SEM-IV: --    ; SEM-V: 5.27                   CGPI: -- 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 30    ; SEM-II: 30    ; SEM-III: 30    ; SEM-IV: --    ; SEM-V: 30 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  3045257 /SINGH JANHVI VIJAYBHAN MADHVI                         (308144561850) 

 

   100                16 D  6   96       16   96     6.00     P      RLE        100 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 8.10  ; SEM-II: 7.10  ; SEM-III: 4.90  ; SEM-IV: --    ; SEM-V: 7.23                   CGPI: -- 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 30    ; SEM-II: 30    ; SEM-III: 30    ; SEM-IV: --    ; SEM-V: 30 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  3045259  SUTHAR BHAWANISHANKAR MULCHAND BILLIDEVI                

 

     A                -  - --  --         0    0      --      A            ABS    0 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.17  ; SEM-II: 5.27  ; SEM-III: 4.97  ; SEM-IV: 4.13  ; SEM-V: --                     CGPI: -- 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 30    ; SEM-II: 30    ; SEM-III: 30    ; SEM-IV: 30    ; SEM-V:  -- 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  3045260 /TALEKAR SHALAKA DINESH VAISHALI                       (144963301897) 

 

   150                16 A  9  144       16  144     9.00     P      RLE        150 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.20  ; SEM-II: 6.10  ; SEM-III: 6.10  ; SEM-IV: --    ; SEM-V: 5.87                   CGPI: -- 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 30    ; SEM-II: 30    ; SEM-III: 30    ; SEM-IV: --    ; SEM-V: 30 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  3045261 /VAREKAR ZOYA IMTIYAZ JAHARA                           (- - - - - - ) 

 

   110                16 D  6   96       16   96     6.00     P      RRA        110 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 7.30  ; SEM-II: 6.73  ; SEM-III: 7.17  ; SEM-IV: 7.20  ; SEM-V: 7.30                   CGPI:  7.03 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 30    ; SEM-II: 30    ; SEM-III: 30    ; SEM-IV: 30    ; SEM-V: 30 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, äC:Sum of Credit Points, äCG:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = äCG/äC, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.:11 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.VOC (INTERIOR DESIGN) (SEM-VI) (CBCS) DEGREE EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:410:THAKUR SCHOOL OF ARCHITECTURE & PLANNING                RESULT DATE :- 30 DECEMBER,2025 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                        ABCID 

   <Course-I>  

   Ex(200/80)          C G GP C*G         äC  äCG    SGPI  RESULT REMARK     200/80  

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 01. PROFESSIONAL PRACTICE 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  3045262  VAST AAYUSH RAJESH HEMANGINI                          (- - - - - - ) 

 

   135                16 C  7  112       16  112     7.00     P      RRA        135 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 7.57  ; SEM-II: 6.97  ; SEM-III: 7.47  ; SEM-IV: 7.17  ; SEM-V: 8.20                   CGPI:  7.43 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 30    ; SEM-II: 30    ; SEM-III: 30    ; SEM-IV: 30    ; SEM-V: 30 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  3045264 /WAGHELA MEETALI NARESH GEETA                            

 

     A                -  - --  --         0    0      --      A            ABS    0 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: --    ; SEM-II: --    ; SEM-III: --    ; SEM-IV: --    ; SEM-V: 4.97                   CGPI: -- 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: --    ; SEM-II: --    ; SEM-III: --    ; SEM-IV: --    ; SEM-V: 30 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  3045265  YADAV ABHISHEK HARIRAM MAINAVATI                      (262227027991) 

 

   100                16 D  6   96       16   96     6.00     P      RLE        100 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.40  ; SEM-II: 5.93  ; SEM-III: 5.13  ; SEM-IV: --    ; SEM-V: 6.10                   CGPI: -- 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 30    ; SEM-II: 30    ; SEM-III: 30    ; SEM-IV: --    ; SEM-V: 30 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, äC:Sum of Credit Points, äCG:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = äCG/äC, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.:12 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.VOC (INTERIOR DESIGN) (SEM-VI) (CBCS) DEGREE EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:992:Academy of Architecture (Unaided)                       RESULT DATE :- 30 DECEMBER,2025 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                        ABCID 

   <Course-I>  

   Ex(200/80)          C G GP C*G         äC  äCG    SGPI  RESULT REMARK     200/80  

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 01. PROFESSIONAL PRACTICE 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  3045266 /AJGAONKAR KHUSHI VIJAY EKTA                           (437497776159) 

 

   130                16 C  7  112       16  112     7.00     P                 130 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.30  ; SEM-II: 6.03  ; SEM-III: 5.33  ; SEM-IV: 6.23  ; SEM-V: 5.67                   CGPI:  6.02 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 30    ; SEM-II: 30    ; SEM-III: 30    ; SEM-IV: 30    ; SEM-V: 30 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  3045267 /MANE SIDDHI MAHESH JYOTI                              (536879763529) 

 

   160                16 O 10  160       16  160    10.00     P                 160 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 4.63  ; SEM-II: 5.90  ; SEM-III: 5.17  ; SEM-IV: 7.00  ; SEM-V: 5.53                   CGPI:  6.07 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 30    ; SEM-II: 30    ; SEM-III: 30    ; SEM-IV: 30    ; SEM-V: 30 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  3045268 /NEVAREKAR SAKSHI VINOD VINAYA                         (484177066932) 

 

   150                16 A  9  144       16  144     9.00     P                 150 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.47  ; SEM-II: 5.87  ; SEM-III: 4.67  ; SEM-IV: 5.20  ; SEM-V: 6.53                   CGPI:  5.88 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 30    ; SEM-II: 30    ; SEM-III: 30    ; SEM-IV: 30    ; SEM-V: 30 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  3045269 /SHAH VIRTI NILESHBHAI JIGNA                           (298186431683) 

 

   130                16 C  7  112       16  112     7.00     P                 130 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.07  ; SEM-II: 5.07  ; SEM-III: 4.67  ; SEM-IV: 5.23  ; SEM-V: 5.60                   CGPI:  5.31 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 30    ; SEM-II: 30    ; SEM-III: 30    ; SEM-IV: 30    ; SEM-V: 30 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, äC:Sum of Credit Points, äCG:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = äCG/äC, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 


